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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES -
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAWD
2 = POTEMTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
3 = ROT HIGHLY ERODIBLE !

MAP
MUID  SYMBOL  SOIL WAHE
ARAAKARR AARKAR AXARRARAXRAAAAAAAL &
0938 AB  ABSCOTA 1
093AND  AKD  ALVIN 1
09384 BA  BARILE 1
0938DB2 BDE2  BEDFORD 1
093BHC  BMC  BLOOMFIELD 1
09380 B0  BOKNIE 1
09380 BU  BURNSIDE 1
093CCC2 CCC2  CAREYVILLE 1
093CCD2 CCD2  CAMEVVILLE |
093CFF  CFF  CAKEWVILLE 1
093CFF  CFF  GILPIN 2
093CFF  CFF  ROCK OUTCROP 3
093C6 €6 CHAGRIN 1
093CRB  CRB  CRIDER 1
093CRC2 CRC2  CRIDER 1
093CRDZ CRD2 CRIDER 1
0930502 €SD2  CRIDER 1
09308D2 CSD2  CANEWILLE 2
[ WD2 CWD2 CRIDER 1
\ 4Dz CMD2 FREDERICK 2
0930P DP  DUMPS 1
093P P  PITS 2
0930P DP  UDORTHENTS 3
093EBC2 EBC2 EBAL 1
093EDD  EDD  EBAL 1
093EDD EDD  WELLSTON 2
093EKB2 EKB2 ELKINSVILLE VARIAN 1
093FRCZ FRC2  FREDERICK 1
093FRD FRD  FREDERICK 1
093FTDZ FTD3  FREDERICK 1
093FHC2 FHC2  FREDERICK 1
093FHC2 FHC2  CRIDER 2
093GRC  GRC  GILPIN 1
093GRC  GRC  CRIDER 2
093GHF  GHF  GILPIN 1
093GHF  GMF  WEIKERT 2
093GHF  GHF  HELLSTON 3
093H0  HD  HAYMOND 1
093HRA HRA  HENSHAM 1
093HS  HS  HODSIERVILLE 1
093HXB2 H¥B2  HOSMER 1
093MDBZ HDB2  MARKLAND 1
093HHA  MHA  MCGARY 1
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HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND
POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
LaKD CACULATOR VER 1.1

HIND EROSIION | HATER EROSION

£ [ HEL R K T  SLOPE- PERCEM SLOPE--LEWGTH  LS- VALUE HEL
Z VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE HIN. HAX. HIN. HWAX. HIN. HAX. 8T RK CLASS
hhk hhkkk Rikhhh RRAKR hhhhkh hihRkh hiddd hkhikk hhkkh hAkhkh khkkhh KRRk hihkh  Rhdkd Rhkh
100 S10ERROR 200 0.15 g 0 1 50 400 0.060 0.1951.333 3
160 86ERROR 200 0.24 5 1z 22 3 150 0.988 5.8420.833 1
100 S6ERROR 200 0.43 4 0 2 50 400 0.060 0.304 0.372 3
100 S6ERROR 200 0.43 4 Z 6 Bh 300 0.163 1.164 0.372 2
100 134ERROR 200 0.15 5 I 50 250 0.233 2.1e4 1.333 2
108 4BERROR 200 0.43 5 g 2 S0 400 0.960 0.304 0.465 3
192 56ERROR a9 0.3 3 0 3 50 400 0.060 0.4350.324 2
100 ERROR 200 0.43 3 & 12 50 200 0.475 2.5510.279 1
100 ERROR 260 0.43 3 1220 30 150 0.988 4.9959.279 1
5t ERROR 200 0.43 3 2% 7 36 150 3.226 37.8730.779 1
25 ERROR 200 0.32 3 2% 75 30 150 3.226 37.8730.375 |
10 ERROR 206 0.43 1 2% 75 36 150 3.226 37.8730.093 1
100 S6ERROR 200 0.32 5 0 2 S0 200 0.060 0.247 0.625 3
100 ERROR e 0.32 5 i ] 50 200 0.163 0.951 0.625 2
100 ERROR 200 0.32 5 6 12 56 250 0.475 2.852 §.625 2
100 ERROR e 0.32 5 12 18 30 150 0.988 4.2050.625 1
50 ERROR 200 0.32 5 12 18 30 200 0.988 4.856 0.625 1
35 ERROR 200 0.43 3 12 18 30 200 0.988 4.856 0.279 |
55 4BERROR 200 0.32 4 6 20 30 200 6.368 5.768 0.500 2
25 ERROR 200 0.32 4 6 20 3 250 0.368 o6.44% 0.500 2
45 ERROR 200 0.01 3 ] 25 300 6.053 495.17512.000 2
1 ERROR 200 0.0l 3 b 25 300 0.053 49.17512.000 2
30 JBERROR 200 0.37 3 I 25 300 0.053 49.1750.324 2
100 S6ERROR 200 0.3 4 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.5510.432 1
45 S6ERROR 200 0.37 4 127 M 30 150 6.988 6.744 0.432 |
30 4BERROR 200 0.37 4 12 24 30 150 0.988 6.744 0.432 1
109 ERROR 200 0.32 5 2 b 50 300 0.163 1.164 0.625 2
190 ERROR 20 0.32 4 6 12 50 250 6.475 2.8520.500 2
100 ERROR 200 0.32 4 1218 30 150 0.988 4.205 0.506 1
6l ERROR 200 0.32 4 19 14 30 150 0.756  4.2050.500 I
65 ERROR 200 0.32 4 212 50 150 0.163 2.209 0.500 2
30 48ERROR 200 0.32 4 2 12 S0 150 0.163 2.2090.500 2
65 ERROK 200 0.32 3 & 20 3 250 0.368 6.449 0.375 2
15 48ERROR 00 0.32 ¢ & 20 30 250 §.368 6.449 0.500 2
55 ERROK 20 0.4 3 18 50 30 150 1.881 21.629 0.568 1
25 ERROR 2w 0.28 2 18 50 30 150 1.881 21.8290.286 1
20 48ERROR 280 0.37 4 18 50 30 150 1.881 21.829 0.432 1
100 S6ERROR 20 0.37 5 g 44 50 400 0.060 0,69 0.541 2
100 ERROR 200 0.43 4 1 3 56 300 0.105 0.3990.372 2
190 C6ERROR 200 0.43 5 1 3 56 400 0.105 0.4350.465 3
100 S6ERROR 200 0.43 4 l & 50 250 8.185 1.0630.372 2
180 3JBERROR 200 0.43 2 2 ] 30 250 6.140 1.0620.186 2
100 3IBERROR 208 0.43 3 l z 50 306 0.105 0.2790.279 2
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